[image: image1.jpg]





RDMOTO CZECH REPUBLIC



info@rdmoto.cz



www.rdmoto.cz


CF60
Yamaha XTZ660 Tenere (08-15)
	
	
	

	Kit

	ID
	Description
	Cat.no.
	Pcs

	1
	Brace
	X62
	1

	2
	Bolt M6x20
	875
	2

	3
	Nut M6
	948
	3

	4
	Washer M6
	947
	6

	5
	Adapter
	X79
	1

	6
	Bolt M10x85
	981
	1

	7
	Safety nut M10
	810
	4


	ID
	Description
	Cat.no.
	Pcs

	8
	Washer M10
	804
	8

	9
	Bolt M10x50mm
	849
	1

	10
	Bolt M10x45x1,25
	926
	1

	11
	Bar 10x230x30x30
	
	1

	12
	Cylinder (left side) – 32,5mm
	427
	1

	13
	Cylinder (right side) – 74,5mm
	218
	1

	14
	Bolt M6x100mm
	1028
	1


[image: image2.jpg]


[image: image3.jpg]


[image: image4.jpg]


[image: image5.png]







Bar 10x230x30x30


2x washer M10


2x Safety nut M10








Brace X62


2xBolt M6x20


2xNut M6


4x Washer M6





Bolt M10x85mm


Adapter X79


Safety nut M10


2x Washer M10





Bolt M6x100mm


Safety nut M6


2x Washer M6





Bolt M10x45mm


2xWasher M10


Safety nut M10





Bolt M10x50mm


2xWasher M10


Safety nut M10





Bar M10x255x30x30


2xNut M10


2xWasher M10


LEFT SIDE: cylinder 32,5mm


RIGHT SIDE: cylinder 74,5mm








2

